
 
May Calendar of Events 

 
Wednesday, May 1  MAP TESTING ALL WEEK 
    Early Childhood Faith Event, 6:30-8:30pm, School Gym 
    Drama Practice, 6:30-8:30pm, Music Rm 
    Band Practice, 3:30pm, Spanish Rm 
Thursday, May 2   Talent Show, 1:30pm, School Gym 
    Eager Artists, 3:30-4:30pmpm, Activity Rm 
    Running Club, 3:30-4:30pm, Lobby 
    Drama Practice, 6:30-8:30pm, School Gym 
Friday, May 3   Grade 2 “Jesus Day”, 9:10am-2:45pm, Fr. Garrity Center 
    All School Mass, 10:00am, St. Mary Catholic Church 
 
Sunday, May 5   FIRST COMMUNION, 11:30am, St. Mary Catholic Church 
 
Monday, May 6   TEACHER APPRECIATION WEEK 
    MAP TESTING ALL WEEK (cont’) 
    Final Chess Club, 7:30am, Discovery Hall 
    Kindergarten Field Trip, 9:15am-12:15pm 
Tuesday, May 7   Drama Practice, 6:30-8:30pm, School Gym 
Wednesday, May 8  Hour of Code Day, Grades 5-8, Computer Lab 
    Kindergarten Field Trip, 10:45-11:30am 
    Drama Practice, 6:30-8:30pm, School Gym 
    Band Practice, 3:30pm, Spanish Rm 
Thursday, May 9   Drama Practice, 6:30-8:30pm, School Gym 
    Grade 5 Field Trip, 10:00am-12:30pm 
    Grade 7 Field Trip ALL DAY 
    Running Club, 3:30-4:30pm, Lobby 
    Eager Artists, 3:30-4:30pm, Activity Rm 
Friday, May 10   May Crowning Mass, 1:50pm, St. Mary Catholic Church 
    Preschool Field Trip, 9:00am-12:00pm 
Saturday, May 11   Preschool Muffin with Moms, 9:00-10:30am, preschool classroom 
   
Monday, May 13   SPIRIT WEEK 
    MAP TESTING ALL WEEK (cont’) 
    Berea Veteran Flag Assembly; Kdg, Gr. 4, 5, 6, 10:50am, School Gym 
    Drama Club Tech Practice, 6:30-8:30pm, School Gym 
Tuesday, May 14   Grade 8, Scranton  
    All School Drama Play Preview, 1:50pm, School Gym 
    Drama Practice Dress Rehearsal & Tech, 6:30-8:30pm, School Gym 
Wednesday May 15  Baking Club, 8:00-8:30am, Activity Rm 
    Grade 8 Graduation Practice, 1:45pm, St. Mary Church 
    Drama Practice Dress Rehearsal & Tech, 6:30-8:30pm, School Gym 
Thursday, May 16  Easy CBM Testing 
    Eager Artists, 3:30-4:30pm, Activity Rm 
    Running Club, 3:30-4:30pm, Lobby 
    Band Practice, 3:30pm, Spanish Rm 
    Drama Club Final Dress Rehearsal, 6:30-8:30pm, School Gym 
Friday, May 17   Faith Families, Fr. Marty Dress Down Day 
    Interims sent home 
    DRAMA SHOW, 7:30pm, School Gym 
Saturday, May 18   DRAMA SHOW, 7:30pm, School Gym 
Sunday, May 19   DRAMA SHOW, 2:00pm, School Gym 
 
 
 



 
 
Monday, May 20   RIGHT TO READ WEEK 
    All School Mass, 1:50pm, St. Mary Catholic Church 
    DIBELS TESTING ALL WEEK 
Wednesday, May 22  BAND CONCERT, 7:00pm, School Gym 
Thursday, May 23  Eager Artists, 3:30-4:30pm, Activity Rm 
    Final Running Club, 3:30-4:30pm, Lobby 
    Preschool Graduation, 7:00pm, School Gym 
Friday, May 24   Grade 8 Cleveland Field Trip, All Day 
 
Monday, May 27   MEMORIAL DAY NO SCHOOL  
 
Wednesday, May 29  Faith Family Bowling Day, Group 1, 9:30am-12pm 
    Final Band Practice, 3:30pm, Spanish Rm 
    Grade 8 Graduation Practice, 1:10pm, St. Mary Catholic Church 
    Grade 1 Mass, 1:45pm, St. Mary Catholic Church 
Thursday, May 30  Faith Family Bowling Day, Group 2, 9:30am-12pm 
    Faculty vs. Grade 8 Volleyball Game, 2:00pm, Quad 
Friday, May 31   Olympic Day 
    Kindergarten Last Day 
    Grade 8 Graduation Dinner Dance, 6:30-9:00pm, Fr. Garrity Center 
Tuesday, June 4   Grade 8 Breakfast & Clap Out, 7:30am, Discovery Hall 
    Picnic Day, Grade 1-7 
    Grade 8 GRADUATION, 7:00pm, St. Mary Catholic Church 
Wednesday, June 5  LAST DAY of SCHOOL 
    All School Mass, 10:00am, St. Mary Catholic Church 
    Report Cards sent home, Grade 1-7 
    Awards Assembly, Grades 4-7, School Gym 
    Awards Assembly, Grade 1-3, School Gym 
    Early Dismissal, 1:30pm 
 

HAVE A SAFE & GREAT SUMMER!!! 
 
   
            
     
 
  
    


